Nordjylland:

Salling Aalborg

Brugsen Hou

Superbrugsen Nordhavn

Johnny Ertmann

Kim Hjortlund

Kaas Slagter og Madbutik

Superbrugsen Pandrup

Meny Saltum

HB Fisk ApS

Fisk er godt

Fisk Nord
Netfisk.dk
Vikingmar Aps
Fiskeriet
Vendsyssel-Fisk Aps
Snilles Fisk

Spar Rlbaek

Havnens Fiskehus

Nytorv 8

Brogade 23
Havnegade 10
Sandmosevej 22
Kildebakken 10
Ngrregade 11
Bredgade 9
Tinghgjgade 11
Hotelvej 7
Ngrregade 30
Sgren Terpetsvej 4
Online butik

Jens Munksvej 4
Fiskerihavnsgade 21
Praestehaven 17
Havnevej9A

Skagensvej 29

9000
9370
9400
9440
9490
9490
9490
9493
9640
9800
9850
9850
9850
9900
9900
9970

9982

Aalborg

Hals
Ngrresundby
Aabybro
Pandrup
Pandrup
Pandrup
Saltum

Farsg
Hjerring
Hirtshals
Hirtshals
Hirtshals
Frederikshavn
Frederikshavn
Strandby
Rlbaek

Fiskehuskajen 17-19 9990 Skagen

salling.dk
brugsen.coop.dk Facebook
superbrugsennordhavnen.dk
Facebook
slagterenikaas.dk Facebook
superbrugsenpandrup.dk Facebook
meny.dk/butik Facebook
hbfisk.dk Facebook
fiskergodt.dk Facebook
Facebook
netfisk.dk Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook


https://venmark.dk/salling.dk
https://brugsen.coop.dk/find-butik/brugsen-hou/7094/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/230242415574215/?locale=da_DK
https://superbrugsennordhavnen.dk/
https://www.facebook.com/ErtmannsFisk/?locale=da_DK
https://slagterenikaas.dk/
https://www.facebook.com/kaas-slagter-og-madbutik
https://superbrugsenpandrup.dk/
https://www.facebook.com/p/SuperBrugsen-Pandrup-100063560771267/?locale=da_DK
https://meny.dk/butik/meny-saltum
https://www.facebook.com/menysaltum/?locale=da_DK
https://www.hbfisk.dk/
https://www.facebook.com/hbfisk
https://www.fiskergodt.dk/
https://www.facebook.com/fiskergodt
https://www.facebook.com/p/Fisk-nord-61553266804925/
http://netfisk.dk/
https://www.netfisk.dk/
https://www.facebook.com/9850NETFISK/photos/?paipv=0&eav=AfZedDQD-97vnhJUfObm2_54IZfr5TBDi-ZhTx9lUK5OCQap3QSwnISnliwTMl3td28&_rdr
https://www.facebook.com/fiskerietgaardboes
https://www.facebook.com/p/Vendsyssel-Fisk-100077548718626/
https://www.facebook.com/snillesfisk
https://www.facebook.com/sparaalbaek/?locale=da_DK
https://www.facebook.com/havnensfiskehusskagen/?locale=da_DK

